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Sunday 2 September 2012

Pre Car Free Day 2012 at Suan Rotfai
Sunday 9 September 2012

Pre Car Free Day 2012 at Suan Lumpinee
Friday 14 September 2012

Trip to Taste Delicious Food

Sunday 16 September 2012

Pre Car Free Day 2012 at Lan Khon Mung
Sunday 23 September 2012

Car Free Day 2012

Sunday 30 September 2012

Car Free Day 2012 at Lotus Rama 3
Sunday 14 October 2012

Trip to Kokrad Nonthaburi

Friday 19 October 2012

Trip to Taste Delicious Food

Sunday 21 October 2012

Bicycle repair

Tuesday 23 October 2012 (Wan Piyamaharat)
Trip to Bang Pu Seaside Resort

27 - 28 October 2012

Recycle bicycle at Uttaradit

Sunday 11 November 2012

Trip to donate aluminum

Friday,16 November 2012

Trip to Taste Delicious Food

Sunday 18 November 2012
Bangkok Marathon 25th

22 - 25 November 2012

Kathin trip from Bangkok to Khon Kaen
28 November 2012

Trip to Loy Kratong Festival

1 - 10 December 2012

The long-distance bicycle trip from Haddyai to Singapore
8 - 10 December 2012

Trip from Bangkok - Rayong (Camillian)
Friday 14 December 2012

Trip to Taste Delicious Food

15 - 16 December 2012

Cycling trip to Si Chang Island

Sunday 23 December 2012

One day trip to Thonburi

24 December 2012

Cycling trip to see Christmas lights

19 9199zUAsuLlaald aeunweazdeavsoalinssaumsulan aanaudnsenuieguamlve
ns. o-abeb-enas, o-bbsc-damo email: tchathaicycling@gmail.com

yisoRnALTIgazLBenla www.thaicycling.com, Facebook.com/TCHAthaicycling
Remarks: Trips can be changed as appropriate, English information, call Bob Tel. 081-555-2901, email: bobusher@ksc.th.com
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